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4-C John Giles 865-250-0438 jgiles@blounttn.org
5-A Jared Anderson 865-272-9455 janderson@blounttn.org
5-B Rick Carver 865-964-9945 rcarver@blounttn.org
6-A Nick Bright 865-254-0637 nbright@blounttn.org
6-B Misty Davis 865-363-1001 mddavis@blounttn.org
7-A Quentin Caldwell 865-603-3922 qcaldwell@blounttn.org
7-B Staci Martin 865-719-6765 slawhorn@blounttn.org
8-A Brad Bowers 865-659-7711 bbowers@blounttn.org
8-B Jeff Jopling 865-719-9480 jjopling@blounttn.org
9-A Ron French 865-577-8393 rfrench@blounttn.org
9-B Steve Mikels 865-755-6958 smikels@blounttn.org
10-A Linda Webb 865-389-0541 Iwebb@blounttn.org
10-B David Wells 865-221-7603 dwells@blounttn.org

Thursday, February 12, 2026 5:45 PM Blount County Courthouse, Room 430

ZONING PUBLIC HEARING

ROLL CALL

1. Resolution to Amend the Zoning Map of Blount County Tennessee, From R-1(Rural
District 1) to RAC (Rural Arterial Commercial District) for a 4.615 Acre Portion of a 7.263
Acre Tract Located at 5220/5226 U.S. Highway 411S. The Property is ldentified as Part
of Tax Map 100, Parcels 009.00 and 009.01.

Attachments: Memo to Request ZPH for 5220 US 411S
Draft Resolution 5220 US Hwy 411S
Report of Action by Planning Commission 2025-Dec-1 for 5220 US 411S
Staff Memo for 5220 US 411S R-1 to RAC
Zoning Request Application for 5220 US 411S
Public Notice for 2026-02-12 Hearing - 5220 US Hwy 411S

ADJOURNMENT

Blount County Government Page 1


https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5666
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c73d2012-1609-45ad-8993-88abae5e8d58.pdf
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=2bac8e58-6fc9-459d-bfc2-d42f433adcb3.docx
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=4125df44-ac9c-48c5-ad83-20c0fdcd9baf.pdf
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=09fd5cee-d1f5-47af-b93d-0d9c3d477150.pdf
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=96c13124-af3f-4be8-939a-0c1499bc4cbe.pdf
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=cc2593d2-b32b-414a-aafc-b6eae85e3160.pdf

